
 

TOWN OF AMHERST  

COMMUNITY MEETING 

SCHEDULE FOR 2021 

6:30 PM Start 
 

 
 

1. Monday, August 30 at Ellicott Creek Fire Hall 

2. Monday, September 20 at Hutchinson Hose Fire Hall on Sheridan 

3. Wednesday, September 22 at the Police Training Facility on Bailey 

4. Wednesday, September 29 at Swormville Fire Hall 

5. Wednesday, October 13 at Buffalo Niagara Heritage Village 

6. Wednesday, October 20 at Audubon Library 

7. Wednesday, October 27 at East Amherst Fire Hall 

8. Wednesday, November 10 at Main-Transit Fire Hall 

9. Monday, November 15 at St. Paul’s Church, Main St. 

10. Wednesday, November 17 at Getzville Fire Company 


